
ULTRA CHOJNIK
Organizator: FUNDACJA PROFIT MARATON
Data: 2023-09-02
Miejsce: Sobieszów
Dystans: 102 km
Klasyfikacja wg czasów brutto.

ULTRA CHOJNIK, OPEN
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 40km 54km 67km 95km Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 GORZELAŃCZYK JAKUB 1213 MKS SIECHNICE GOLĘCZEWO POL M30 1 M 1 04:11:00 05:58:15 07:26:36 10:40:58 11:19:24.20 11:19:24.20 6:39 9
2 SKROBAŃSKI ROMAN 1267 SKROBKITEAM GODZIESZE MAŁE POL M40 1 M 2 04:51:46 06:52:10 08:28:54 12:14:36 13:02:06.00 13:02:06.00 7:40 7.8
3 GRABOŚ NINA 1214 WARSZAWA POL K40 1 K 1 05:20:15 07:30:11 09:21:35 13:37:16 14:30:52.55 14:30:52.55 8:32 7
4 HIBNER JACEK 1220 ŁÓDŹ POL M50 1 M 3 04:58:49 07:14:02 09:05:11 13:41:13 14:39:08.20 14:39:08.20 8:37 7
5 GRYGIEREK ROMAN 1216 KLUB BIEGACZA FARTLEK GORZYCZKI POL M40 2 M 4 05:08:04 07:23:16 09:13:43 13:48:03 14:40:15.45 14:40:15.45 8:37 7
6 ARDELLI EWA 1201 BIELAWA POL K40 2 K 2 04:56:03 07:05:58 09:04:18 13:41:44 14:41:41.65 14:41:41.65 8:38 6.9
7 KACZOROWSKA MAGDALENA 1224 ŚWIEBODZICE POL K40 3 K 3 05:14:26 07:27:56 09:15:58 13:47:16 14:44:33.25 14:44:33.25 8:40 6.9
8 STACHURA DAMIAN 1273 ULTRASTACH LUBIN POL M30 2 M 5 05:05:20 07:23:22 09:15:51 13:57:37 14:57:09.75 14:57:09.75 8:47 6.8
9 PĄPROWICZ WOJCIECH 1254 WARSZAWA POL M40 3 M 6 05:09:17 07:31:10 09:29:25 14:10:22 15:04:54.55 15:04:54.55 8:52 6.8

10 CEBULA GRZEGORZ 1204 RACIBOROWICE POL M50 2 M 7 05:29:53 07:56:37 09:58:48 14:33:19 15:23:28.55 15:23:28.55 9:03 6.6
11 MAJCHER PIOTR 1243 BWBIEGACZE WYMIATACZE KRAKÓW POL M50 3 M 8 05:23:26 07:55:44 09:52:42 14:35:25 15:25:30.45 15:25:30.45 9:04 6.6
12 WICHŁACZ PAWEŁ 1283 KB MANIAC POZNAŃ SZRENIAWA POL M40 4 M 9 05:30:28 07:52:13 09:46:12 14:35:03 15:28:35.15 15:28:35.15 9:06 6.6
13 URACZ BEATA 1280 SIEMIANOWICE

ŚLĄSKUE
POL K40 4 K 4 05:13:28 12:06:00 14:27:10 15:35:15.45 15:35:15.45 9:10 6.5

                
14 PIETRZAK KONRAD 1255 SZKLARSKA PORĘBA POL M30 3 M 10 05:14:12 07:40:42 09:41:06 14:42:29 15:44:39.65 15:44:39.65 9:15 6.5
15 AZEREWICZ GRZEGORZ 1310 M40 5 M 11 05:48:31 08:12:44 10:15:55 15:02:21 16:00:43.70 16:00:43.70 9:25 6.4
16 WEINERT ARTUR 1282 RUNNER'S POWER ŚREM ŚREM POL M40 6 M 12 05:06:55 07:31:06 09:32:52 15:06:22 16:15:53.55 16:15:53.55 9:34 6.3
17 DOMAGAŁA GRZEGORZ 1209 JAWOR POL M40 7 M 13 05:23:32 07:54:19 09:56:03 15:24:14 16:33:38.25 16:33:38.25 9:44 6.2
18 WINIARSKI JAROSŁAW 1286 S.C. REP ARVATO POZNAŃ POL M40 8 M 14 05:36:41 08:09:14 10:22:00 15:38:09 16:38:24.15 16:38:24.15 9:47 6.1
19 GRACZ PAWEŁ 1215 ULTRA DIABŁY TEAM

LUBRZA
ZBĄSZYNEK POL M40 9 M 15 05:14:25 07:35:42 09:48:37 15:24:14 16:40:46.40 16:40:46.40 9:48 6.1

                
20 GALA GRZEGORZ 1211 STC RUNNERS SOCHACZEW POL M40 10 M 16 06:31:16 09:16:07 11:28:28 15:48:38 16:41:31.75 16:41:31.75 9:49 6.1
21 KOCJAN PAWEŁ 1227 KIDS RUN TEAM POZNAŃ POL M40 11 M 17 05:47:02 08:18:46 10:23:30 15:48:29 16:54:55.05 16:54:55.05 9:57 6
22 URACZ ŁUKASZ 1279 BARTOSZ GORCZYCA TEAM SIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE POL M40 12 M 18 05:56:42 08:28:26 10:50:15 15:58:15 16:59:45.05 16:59:45.05 9:59 6
23 SOKOŁOWSKI MARCIN 1270 MOSINA POL M40 13 M 19 05:56:16 08:35:47 10:44:39 16:17:52 17:24:11.70 17:24:11.70 10:14 5.9
24 HETMAN ŁUKASZ 1219 BARLINEK POL M40 14 M 20 05:32:56 08:08:30 10:22:53 16:01:18 17:25:04.80 17:25:04.80 10:14 5.9
25 MAZANKA JAKUB 1246 BORÓWIEC POL M40 15 M 21 05:33:20 08:08:06 10:46:16 16:24:51 17:28:14.75 17:28:14.75 10:16 5.8
26 KRZYWDZIŃSKI BARTŁOMIEJ 1233 BOLESŁAWIEC POL M40 16 M 22 05:56:21 08:45:14 11:07:47 16:27:58 17:31:17.65 17:31:17.65 10:18 5.8
27 LISIAKIEWICZ BARTOSZ 1240 WROCŁAW POL M40 17 M 23 05:55:36 08:29:26 10:42:33 16:27:17 17:38:19.65 17:38:19.65 10:22 5.8
28 KUJAWA ADAM 1235 PREDATORS WAŁBRZYCH WAŁBRZYCH POL M40 18 M 24 06:07:39 08:48:23 11:11:50 16:33:15 17:39:55.90 17:39:55.90 10:23 5.8
29 KANIA MARCIN 1225 #TEAMKOSTERA GLIWICE POL M18 1 M 25 05:43:19 08:18:23 10:40:47 16:27:30 17:43:54.60 17:43:54.60 10:25 5.8
30 KRUPIANIK TOMASZ 1232 WROCŁAW POL M40 19 M 26 06:01:31 08:46:52 11:04:52 16:41:41 17:44:16.90 17:44:16.90 10:26 5.8
31 BIAŁEK MARCIN 1202 SWEET TRAVEL BIELAWA POL M40 20 M 27 05:43:18 08:20:05 10:44:05 16:32:41 17:51:22.05 17:51:22.05 10:30 5.7
32 KOPCZYŃSKI PAWEŁ 1228 WIERZBICZANY POL M40 21 M 28 06:14:36 08:54:32 11:09:50 16:55:32 17:55:28.40 17:55:28.40 10:32 5.7
33 LIS PAWEŁ 1239 CENTRUM FORMY 58100 MIEROSZÓW POL M40 22 M 29 05:58:15 08:35:33 10:53:25 16:43:20 17:55:53.25 17:55:53.25 10:32 5.7
34 MIELECKI MACIEJ 1248 WARSZAWA POL M30 4 M 30 06:11:15 08:46:57 11:03:44 16:55:07 17:56:27.40 17:56:27.40 10:33 5.7
35 IŁOWIECKI DOMINIK 1221 NBR TEAM POZNAŃ POL M40 23 M 31 05:51:56 08:35:41 10:57:46 16:44:18 17:56:43.60 17:56:43.60 10:33 5.7
36 KOWALEWSKI KASPER 1229 POZNAŃ POL M30 5 M 32 06:12:14 08:54:16 11:07:30 16:59:31 18:21:56.45 18:21:56.45 10:48 5.6
37 RAKOWSKI ŁUKASZ 1265 PCC ULTRA RUNNERS BRZEG DOLNY POL M40 24 M 33 06:06:50 08:54:24 11:10:56 17:17:22 18:29:32.20 18:29:32.20 10:52 5.5
38 KROCZYŃSKI SŁAWOMIR 1231 BIEGOLAS KOSZALIN -

KOŁOBRZEG
KOŁOBRZEG POL M60 1 M 34 06:13:20 09:05:43 11:34:29 17:36:23 18:39:24.95 18:39:24.95 10:58 5.5

                
39 DAWIDZIAK ARKADIUSZ 1207 GARMIN WROCŁAW OLEŚNICA POL M30 6 M 35 06:13:02 09:09:05 11:34:23 17:25:57 18:39:25.00 18:39:25.00 10:58 5.5
40 PIETRZAK SŁAWOMIR 1256 PLESZEW POL M40 25 M 36 06:27:31 09:16:17 11:37:40 17:25:56 18:39:25.20 18:39:25.20 10:58 5.5
41 NOWACZYK TOMASZ 1252 KOŚCIAN TEAM KOŚCIAN POL M40 26 M 37 06:02:47 08:59:56 11:26:53 17:29:10 18:40:29.00 18:40:29.00 10:59 5.5
42 SIENKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF 1266 ADRIAN! BŁĄGAM WOLNIEJ ŁÓDŹ POL M40 27 M 38 06:02:44 08:59:53 11:26:47 17:29:09 18:40:29.15 18:40:29.15 10:59 5.5
43 GRZESZCZAK MAREK 1218 LUBLIN POL M60 2 M 39 06:06:35 08:54:48 11:37:34 17:38:17 18:44:40.15 18:44:40.15 11:01 5.4
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ULTRA CHOJNIK, OPEN c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 40km 54km 67km 95km Netto Brutto min/km km/h

44 STYSIEK PIOTR 1275 RADOM POL M50 4 M 40 06:33:03 09:28:06 11:50:56 17:37:58 18:54:00.55 18:54:00.55 11:07 5.4
45 GRZECH GRZEGORZ 1217 PIONKI POL M50 5 M 41 06:33:02 09:22:42 11:49:21 17:38:15 18:54:07.10 18:54:07.10 11:07 5.4
46 MALESA RADOSŁAW 1244 ULTRASY LESZKOWICE

BIEGAJĄ
LESZKOWICE POL M40 28 M 42 06:29:30 09:20:41 11:48:55 17:52:30 18:57:10.10 18:57:10.10 11:08 5.4

                
47 TALMA PAWEŁ 1276 ULTRASY! LUBARTÓW POL M40 29 M 43 06:29:29 09:20:39 11:49:01 17:52:30 18:57:10.20 18:57:10.20 11:08 5.4
48 FRYSIAK ARTUR 1210 WIELUŃ TRAIL WIELUŃ POL M50 6 M 44 06:25:28 09:17:29 11:37:30 17:41:09 18:59:14.20 18:59:14.20 11:10 5.4
49 SMOROWIŃSKI SEBASTIAN 1269 GOŁANICE POL M30 7 M 45 06:23:51 09:19:15 11:45:45 17:38:26 18:59:14.50 18:59:14.50 11:10 5.4
50 MALIGRANDA MARIUSZ 1293 POZNAŃ POL M30 8 M 46 05:58:43 08:47:04 11:24:32 18:02:58 19:20:46.55 19:20:46.55 11:22 5.3
51 TRZECIAK ANDRZEJ 1277 PURA VIDA TEAM LEGNICA POL M40 30 M 47 06:35:33 09:30:37 12:22:53 18:12:26 19:23:37.80 19:23:37.80 11:24 5.3
52 POLIWKA MARIUSZ 1263 FITNESS PIEKARY LEGNICA SPALONA POL M50 7 M 48 06:00:43 09:00:14 11:34:38 18:09:30 19:25:40.75 19:25:40.75 11:25 5.3
53 MIAZEK ŁUKASZ 1247 SOCHACZEW POL M40 31 M 49 06:31:15 09:16:13 18:09:29 19:27:25.90 19:27:25.90 11:26 5.2
54 WOŁOSZYN MARIUSZ 1287 TEAM ULTRAKOTLINA JELENIA GÓRA POL M50 8 M 50 06:29:53 09:21:30 11:50:07 18:09:28 19:27:48.75 19:27:48.75 11:26 5.2
55 CZERNIAK  WIOLETA  1295 SOSNÓWKA POL K30 1 K 5 06:24:59 09:25:40 11:51:51 18:18:35 19:29:06.90 19:29:06.90 11:27 5.2
56 OSOWSKI WOJTEK 1253 ZACHEŁMIE POL M50 9 M 51 06:25:00 09:25:57 11:51:58 18:18:34 19:29:06.95 19:29:06.95 11:27 5.2
57 JAKUBOWSKI ANDRZEJ 1222 BANK SPÓŁDZIELCZY W

ŻMIGRODZIE
ŻMIGRÓD POL M40 32 M 52 07:00:32 10:10:43 12:40:40 18:28:53 19:37:59.45 19:37:59.45 11:32 5.2

                
58 LISICA MARCIN 1241 WARSZAWA POL M50 10 M 53 06:55:57 10:10:04 11:34:12 18:37:28 19:45:42.30 19:45:42.30 11:37 5.2
59 MYSTKOWSKI GRZEGORZ 1251 PSIA KOŚĆ LUBICHOWO POL M50 11 M 54 06:10:12 08:51:21 11:24:36 18:14:35 19:47:02.60 19:47:02.60 11:38 5.2
60 ZAKHARKIV OLEKSANDR 1289 NEVER STOP THE MADNESS

TEAM
BARANOWO POL M40 33 M 55 05:57:30 08:49:36 11:35:11 18:39:07 19:57:43.70 19:57:43.70 11:44 5.1

                
61 KINCEL KRZYSZTOF 1226 POŁUPIN POL M50 12 M 56 06:24:49 09:19:33 11:59:29 18:37:28 19:58:35.85 19:58:35.85 11:45 5.1
62 PLUCHA MICHAŁ 1261 KOWARY BIEGIAJĄ KOWARY POL M40 34 M 57 07:04:48 10:00:24 12:39:58 18:56:32 20:18:28.55 20:18:28.55 11:56 5
63 LEDNICKI MICHAŁ 1238 ARVATO S.C. REP SKÓRZEWO POL M40 35 M 58 06:40:41 09:40:57 12:22:15 18:48:47 20:22:57.95 20:22:57.95 11:59 5
64 CICHY MATEUSZ 1206 KLUB SPORTOWY FABRYKA

BIEGANIA
OSTRÓW
WIELKOPOLSKI

POL M30 9 M 59 06:27:02 09:38:45 12:25:49 19:04:39 20:35:25.70 20:35:25.70 12:06 5
               

65 KOZICZAK KATARZYNA 1230 WROCŁAW POL K30 2 K 6 06:28:38 09:38:43 12:25:45 19:04:37 20:35:26.25 20:35:26.25 12:06 5
66 SLOSARCZYK PIOTR 1268 TYCHY POL M40 36 M 60 06:39:17 09:48:10 12:36:37 19:13:30 20:37:43.20 20:37:43.20 12:08 4.9
67 MARKOWSKI MAREK 1245 KS LENIWIEC KĘPNO POL M40 37 M 61 06:52:03 10:08:58 13:08:14 19:30:01 20:39:22.05 20:39:22.05 12:09 4.9
68 TURLEJ WOJCIECH 1278 ŚRODA ŚLĄSKA POL M40 38 M 62 06:52:02 10:08:48 13:08:33 19:29:39 20:39:22.75 20:39:22.75 12:09 4.9
69 PILIPCZUK PAWEŁ 1259 PORAJÓW POL M40 39 M 63 06:49:57 10:00:31 13:02:40 19:24:20 20:41:37.95 20:41:37.95 12:10 4.9
70 PILECKI ŁUKASZ 1258 ULTRA DZIADY OLEŚNICA POL M40 40 M 64 07:00:21 10:08:54 12:53:32 19:24:23 20:41:56.00 20:41:56.00 12:10 4.9
71 PIWOŃSKA AGNIESZKA 1260 ŁÓDŹ POL K50 1 K 7 07:17:23 10:22:12 13:11:16 19:28:38 20:42:33.05 20:42:33.05 12:10 4.9
72 GAŁKA JACEK 1212 VEGE RUNNERS & PURA

VIDA TEAM
ŻMIGRÓD POL M40 41 M 65 07:10:12 10:15:03 13:02:38 19:28:18 20:42:49.60 20:42:49.60 12:11 4.9

                
73 KURASIEWICZ MARIUSZ 1236 SULIKÓW POL M40 42 M 66 06:58:55 10:53:09 13:44:42 19:46:04 20:59:08.45 20:59:08.45 12:20 4.9
74 BOBER DOROTA 1294 JAWOR JAWOR POL K40 5 K 8 07:05:25 10:29:16 13:49:25 19:46:17 20:59:08.60 20:59:08.60 12:20 4.9
75 PILARSKI ZBIGNIEW 1257 SYCÓW POL M50 13 M 67 07:02:20 10:30:23 13:49:20 19:52:44 21:11:31.10 21:11:31.10 12:27 4.8
76 JARASZEK SANJAYA 1223 JASNA STRONA MOCY NYSA POL M60 3 M 68 07:10:25 10:22:28 13:26:08 21:13:00.05 21:13:00.05 12:28 4.8
77 MIŁKOWSKI MARCIN 1249 SOCHACZEW POL M40 43 M 69 06:58:02 10:18:07 13:14:22 22:18:19.00 22:18:19.00 13:07 4.6
78 DĄBROWSKI ARTUR 1208 ŁÓDŹ POL M30 10 M 70 07:43:22 11:03:43 12:17 4.9
79 STACHOWIAK MAGDALENA 1272 RUN TEAM RYDZYNA RYDZYNA POL K30 3 K 9 07:56:04 11:41:03 12:58 4.6
80 WRÓBLEWSKA KATARZYNA 1288 GIT EKIPA! ZAWIERCIE POL K30 4 K 10 07:25:23 11:08 5.4

STANISŁAWEK TOMASZ 1274 ZIELONA GÓRA POL M40 07:17:16
DNF

10:36:21
DNF

13:53:19
DNF

 DNF DNF DNF - -
              

KRZYŻYK AGNIESZKA 1234 ZIELONA GÓRA POL K40 07:17:15
DNF

10:36:31
DNF

13:53:24
DNF

 DNF DNF DNF - -
              

URBANIK ŁUKASZ 1281 SZAKALE BAŁUT ŁÓDŹ ŁÓDŹ POL M40 07:05:27
DNF

10:29:09
DNF

 DNF  DNF DNF DNF - -
               

POLAŃSKI FRANCISZEK 1262 KRAKÓW POL M40  DNF  DNF  DNF  DNF DNF DNF - -
ZATAJ IGOR 1290 KB MANIAC POZNAŃ POZNAŃ POL M40  DNF  DNF  DNF  DNF DNF DNF - -
WIKLIŃSKI JAROSŁAW 1285 CZYSTA AMATORKA MARKI POL M40  DNF  DNF  DNF  DNF DNF DNF - -
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ULTRA CHOJNIK, K-Open
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 40km 54km 67km 95km Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 GRABOŚ NINA 1214 WARSZAWA POL K40 1 K 1 05:20:15 07:30:11 09:21:35 13:37:16 14:30:52.55 14:30:52.55 8:32 7
2 ARDELLI EWA 1201 BIELAWA POL K40 2 K 2 04:56:03 07:05:58 09:04:18 13:41:44 14:41:41.65 14:41:41.65 8:38 6.9
3 KACZOROWSKA MAGDALENA 1224 ŚWIEBODZICE POL K40 3 K 3 05:14:26 07:27:56 09:15:58 13:47:16 14:44:33.25 14:44:33.25 8:40 6.9
4 URACZ BEATA 1280 SIEMIANOWICE

ŚLĄSKUE
POL K40 4 K 4 05:13:28 12:06:00 14:27:10 15:35:15.45 15:35:15.45 9:10 6.5

                
5 CZERNIAK  WIOLETA  1295 SOSNÓWKA POL K30 1 K 5 06:24:59 09:25:40 11:51:51 18:18:35 19:29:06.90 19:29:06.90 11:27 5.2
6 KOZICZAK KATARZYNA 1230 WROCŁAW POL K30 2 K 6 06:28:38 09:38:43 12:25:45 19:04:37 20:35:26.25 20:35:26.25 12:06 5
7 PIWOŃSKA AGNIESZKA 1260 ŁÓDŹ POL K50 1 K 7 07:17:23 10:22:12 13:11:16 19:28:38 20:42:33.05 20:42:33.05 12:10 4.9
8 BOBER DOROTA 1294 JAWOR JAWOR POL K40 5 K 8 07:05:25 10:29:16 13:49:25 19:46:17 20:59:08.60 20:59:08.60 12:20 4.9
9 STACHOWIAK MAGDALENA 1272 RUN TEAM RYDZYNA RYDZYNA POL K30 3 K 9 07:56:04 11:41:03 12:58 4.6

10 WRÓBLEWSKA KATARZYNA 1288 GIT EKIPA! ZAWIERCIE POL K30 4 K 10 07:25:23 11:08 5.4
KRZYŻYK AGNIESZKA 1234 ZIELONA GÓRA POL K40 07:17:15

DNF
10:36:31

DNF
13:53:24

DNF
 DNF DNF DNF - -

              

ULTRA CHOJNIK, M-Open
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 40km 54km 67km 95km Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 GORZELAŃCZYK JAKUB 1213 MKS SIECHNICE GOLĘCZEWO POL M30 1 M 1 04:11:00 05:58:15 07:26:36 10:40:58 11:19:24.20 11:19:24.20 6:39 9
2 SKROBAŃSKI ROMAN 1267 SKROBKITEAM GODZIESZE MAŁE POL M40 1 M 2 04:51:46 06:52:10 08:28:54 12:14:36 13:02:06.00 13:02:06.00 7:40 7.8
3 HIBNER JACEK 1220 ŁÓDŹ POL M50 1 M 3 04:58:49 07:14:02 09:05:11 13:41:13 14:39:08.20 14:39:08.20 8:37 7
4 GRYGIEREK ROMAN 1216 KLUB BIEGACZA FARTLEK GORZYCZKI POL M40 2 M 4 05:08:04 07:23:16 09:13:43 13:48:03 14:40:15.45 14:40:15.45 8:37 7
5 STACHURA DAMIAN 1273 ULTRASTACH LUBIN POL M30 2 M 5 05:05:20 07:23:22 09:15:51 13:57:37 14:57:09.75 14:57:09.75 8:47 6.8
6 PĄPROWICZ WOJCIECH 1254 WARSZAWA POL M40 3 M 6 05:09:17 07:31:10 09:29:25 14:10:22 15:04:54.55 15:04:54.55 8:52 6.8
7 CEBULA GRZEGORZ 1204 RACIBOROWICE POL M50 2 M 7 05:29:53 07:56:37 09:58:48 14:33:19 15:23:28.55 15:23:28.55 9:03 6.6
8 MAJCHER PIOTR 1243 BWBIEGACZE WYMIATACZE KRAKÓW POL M50 3 M 8 05:23:26 07:55:44 09:52:42 14:35:25 15:25:30.45 15:25:30.45 9:04 6.6
9 WICHŁACZ PAWEŁ 1283 KB MANIAC POZNAŃ SZRENIAWA POL M40 4 M 9 05:30:28 07:52:13 09:46:12 14:35:03 15:28:35.15 15:28:35.15 9:06 6.6

10 PIETRZAK KONRAD 1255 SZKLARSKA PORĘBA POL M30 3 M 10 05:14:12 07:40:42 09:41:06 14:42:29 15:44:39.65 15:44:39.65 9:15 6.5
11 AZEREWICZ GRZEGORZ 1310 M40 5 M 11 05:48:31 08:12:44 10:15:55 15:02:21 16:00:43.70 16:00:43.70 9:25 6.4
12 WEINERT ARTUR 1282 RUNNER'S POWER ŚREM ŚREM POL M40 6 M 12 05:06:55 07:31:06 09:32:52 15:06:22 16:15:53.55 16:15:53.55 9:34 6.3
13 DOMAGAŁA GRZEGORZ 1209 JAWOR POL M40 7 M 13 05:23:32 07:54:19 09:56:03 15:24:14 16:33:38.25 16:33:38.25 9:44 6.2
14 WINIARSKI JAROSŁAW 1286 S.C. REP ARVATO POZNAŃ POL M40 8 M 14 05:36:41 08:09:14 10:22:00 15:38:09 16:38:24.15 16:38:24.15 9:47 6.1
15 GRACZ PAWEŁ 1215 ULTRA DIABŁY TEAM

LUBRZA
ZBĄSZYNEK POL M40 9 M 15 05:14:25 07:35:42 09:48:37 15:24:14 16:40:46.40 16:40:46.40 9:48 6.1

                
16 GALA GRZEGORZ 1211 STC RUNNERS SOCHACZEW POL M40 10 M 16 06:31:16 09:16:07 11:28:28 15:48:38 16:41:31.75 16:41:31.75 9:49 6.1
17 KOCJAN PAWEŁ 1227 KIDS RUN TEAM POZNAŃ POL M40 11 M 17 05:47:02 08:18:46 10:23:30 15:48:29 16:54:55.05 16:54:55.05 9:57 6
18 URACZ ŁUKASZ 1279 BARTOSZ GORCZYCA TEAM SIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE POL M40 12 M 18 05:56:42 08:28:26 10:50:15 15:58:15 16:59:45.05 16:59:45.05 9:59 6
19 SOKOŁOWSKI MARCIN 1270 MOSINA POL M40 13 M 19 05:56:16 08:35:47 10:44:39 16:17:52 17:24:11.70 17:24:11.70 10:14 5.9
20 HETMAN ŁUKASZ 1219 BARLINEK POL M40 14 M 20 05:32:56 08:08:30 10:22:53 16:01:18 17:25:04.80 17:25:04.80 10:14 5.9
21 MAZANKA JAKUB 1246 BORÓWIEC POL M40 15 M 21 05:33:20 08:08:06 10:46:16 16:24:51 17:28:14.75 17:28:14.75 10:16 5.8
22 KRZYWDZIŃSKI BARTŁOMIEJ 1233 BOLESŁAWIEC POL M40 16 M 22 05:56:21 08:45:14 11:07:47 16:27:58 17:31:17.65 17:31:17.65 10:18 5.8
23 LISIAKIEWICZ BARTOSZ 1240 WROCŁAW POL M40 17 M 23 05:55:36 08:29:26 10:42:33 16:27:17 17:38:19.65 17:38:19.65 10:22 5.8
24 KUJAWA ADAM 1235 PREDATORS WAŁBRZYCH WAŁBRZYCH POL M40 18 M 24 06:07:39 08:48:23 11:11:50 16:33:15 17:39:55.90 17:39:55.90 10:23 5.8
25 KANIA MARCIN 1225 #TEAMKOSTERA GLIWICE POL M18 1 M 25 05:43:19 08:18:23 10:40:47 16:27:30 17:43:54.60 17:43:54.60 10:25 5.8
26 KRUPIANIK TOMASZ 1232 WROCŁAW POL M40 19 M 26 06:01:31 08:46:52 11:04:52 16:41:41 17:44:16.90 17:44:16.90 10:26 5.8
27 BIAŁEK MARCIN 1202 SWEET TRAVEL BIELAWA POL M40 20 M 27 05:43:18 08:20:05 10:44:05 16:32:41 17:51:22.05 17:51:22.05 10:30 5.7
28 KOPCZYŃSKI PAWEŁ 1228 WIERZBICZANY POL M40 21 M 28 06:14:36 08:54:32 11:09:50 16:55:32 17:55:28.40 17:55:28.40 10:32 5.7
29 LIS PAWEŁ 1239 CENTRUM FORMY 58100 MIEROSZÓW POL M40 22 M 29 05:58:15 08:35:33 10:53:25 16:43:20 17:55:53.25 17:55:53.25 10:32 5.7
30 MIELECKI MACIEJ 1248 WARSZAWA POL M30 4 M 30 06:11:15 08:46:57 11:03:44 16:55:07 17:56:27.40 17:56:27.40 10:33 5.7
31 IŁOWIECKI DOMINIK 1221 NBR TEAM POZNAŃ POL M40 23 M 31 05:51:56 08:35:41 10:57:46 16:44:18 17:56:43.60 17:56:43.60 10:33 5.7
32 KOWALEWSKI KASPER 1229 POZNAŃ POL M30 5 M 32 06:12:14 08:54:16 11:07:30 16:59:31 18:21:56.45 18:21:56.45 10:48 5.6
33 RAKOWSKI ŁUKASZ 1265 PCC ULTRA RUNNERS BRZEG DOLNY POL M40 24 M 33 06:06:50 08:54:24 11:10:56 17:17:22 18:29:32.20 18:29:32.20 10:52 5.5
34 KROCZYŃSKI SŁAWOMIR 1231 BIEGOLAS KOSZALIN -

KOŁOBRZEG
KOŁOBRZEG POL M60 1 M 34 06:13:20 09:05:43 11:34:29 17:36:23 18:39:24.95 18:39:24.95 10:58 5.5

                
35 DAWIDZIAK ARKADIUSZ 1207 GARMIN WROCŁAW OLEŚNICA POL M30 6 M 35 06:13:02 09:09:05 11:34:23 17:25:57 18:39:25.00 18:39:25.00 10:58 5.5
36 PIETRZAK SŁAWOMIR 1256 PLESZEW POL M40 25 M 36 06:27:31 09:16:17 11:37:40 17:25:56 18:39:25.20 18:39:25.20 10:58 5.5
37 NOWACZYK TOMASZ 1252 KOŚCIAN TEAM KOŚCIAN POL M40 26 M 37 06:02:47 08:59:56 11:26:53 17:29:10 18:40:29.00 18:40:29.00 10:59 5.5
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ULTRA CHOJNIK, M-Open c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 40km 54km 67km 95km Netto Brutto min/km km/h

38 SIENKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF 1266 ADRIAN! BŁĄGAM WOLNIEJ ŁÓDŹ POL M40 27 M 38 06:02:44 08:59:53 11:26:47 17:29:09 18:40:29.15 18:40:29.15 10:59 5.5
39 GRZESZCZAK MAREK 1218 LUBLIN POL M60 2 M 39 06:06:35 08:54:48 11:37:34 17:38:17 18:44:40.15 18:44:40.15 11:01 5.4
40 STYSIEK PIOTR 1275 RADOM POL M50 4 M 40 06:33:03 09:28:06 11:50:56 17:37:58 18:54:00.55 18:54:00.55 11:07 5.4
41 GRZECH GRZEGORZ 1217 PIONKI POL M50 5 M 41 06:33:02 09:22:42 11:49:21 17:38:15 18:54:07.10 18:54:07.10 11:07 5.4
42 MALESA RADOSŁAW 1244 ULTRASY LESZKOWICE

BIEGAJĄ
LESZKOWICE POL M40 28 M 42 06:29:30 09:20:41 11:48:55 17:52:30 18:57:10.10 18:57:10.10 11:08 5.4

                
43 TALMA PAWEŁ 1276 ULTRASY! LUBARTÓW POL M40 29 M 43 06:29:29 09:20:39 11:49:01 17:52:30 18:57:10.20 18:57:10.20 11:08 5.4
44 FRYSIAK ARTUR 1210 WIELUŃ TRAIL WIELUŃ POL M50 6 M 44 06:25:28 09:17:29 11:37:30 17:41:09 18:59:14.20 18:59:14.20 11:10 5.4
45 SMOROWIŃSKI SEBASTIAN 1269 GOŁANICE POL M30 7 M 45 06:23:51 09:19:15 11:45:45 17:38:26 18:59:14.50 18:59:14.50 11:10 5.4
46 MALIGRANDA MARIUSZ 1293 POZNAŃ POL M30 8 M 46 05:58:43 08:47:04 11:24:32 18:02:58 19:20:46.55 19:20:46.55 11:22 5.3
47 TRZECIAK ANDRZEJ 1277 PURA VIDA TEAM LEGNICA POL M40 30 M 47 06:35:33 09:30:37 12:22:53 18:12:26 19:23:37.80 19:23:37.80 11:24 5.3
48 POLIWKA MARIUSZ 1263 FITNESS PIEKARY LEGNICA SPALONA POL M50 7 M 48 06:00:43 09:00:14 11:34:38 18:09:30 19:25:40.75 19:25:40.75 11:25 5.3
49 MIAZEK ŁUKASZ 1247 SOCHACZEW POL M40 31 M 49 06:31:15 09:16:13 18:09:29 19:27:25.90 19:27:25.90 11:26 5.2
50 WOŁOSZYN MARIUSZ 1287 TEAM ULTRAKOTLINA JELENIA GÓRA POL M50 8 M 50 06:29:53 09:21:30 11:50:07 18:09:28 19:27:48.75 19:27:48.75 11:26 5.2
51 OSOWSKI WOJTEK 1253 ZACHEŁMIE POL M50 9 M 51 06:25:00 09:25:57 11:51:58 18:18:34 19:29:06.95 19:29:06.95 11:27 5.2
52 JAKUBOWSKI ANDRZEJ 1222 BANK SPÓŁDZIELCZY W

ŻMIGRODZIE
ŻMIGRÓD POL M40 32 M 52 07:00:32 10:10:43 12:40:40 18:28:53 19:37:59.45 19:37:59.45 11:32 5.2

                
53 LISICA MARCIN 1241 WARSZAWA POL M50 10 M 53 06:55:57 10:10:04 11:34:12 18:37:28 19:45:42.30 19:45:42.30 11:37 5.2
54 MYSTKOWSKI GRZEGORZ 1251 PSIA KOŚĆ LUBICHOWO POL M50 11 M 54 06:10:12 08:51:21 11:24:36 18:14:35 19:47:02.60 19:47:02.60 11:38 5.2
55 ZAKHARKIV OLEKSANDR 1289 NEVER STOP THE MADNESS

TEAM
BARANOWO POL M40 33 M 55 05:57:30 08:49:36 11:35:11 18:39:07 19:57:43.70 19:57:43.70 11:44 5.1

                
56 KINCEL KRZYSZTOF 1226 POŁUPIN POL M50 12 M 56 06:24:49 09:19:33 11:59:29 18:37:28 19:58:35.85 19:58:35.85 11:45 5.1
57 PLUCHA MICHAŁ 1261 KOWARY BIEGIAJĄ KOWARY POL M40 34 M 57 07:04:48 10:00:24 12:39:58 18:56:32 20:18:28.55 20:18:28.55 11:56 5
58 LEDNICKI MICHAŁ 1238 ARVATO S.C. REP SKÓRZEWO POL M40 35 M 58 06:40:41 09:40:57 12:22:15 18:48:47 20:22:57.95 20:22:57.95 11:59 5
59 CICHY MATEUSZ 1206 KLUB SPORTOWY FABRYKA

BIEGANIA
OSTRÓW
WIELKOPOLSKI

POL M30 9 M 59 06:27:02 09:38:45 12:25:49 19:04:39 20:35:25.70 20:35:25.70 12:06 5
               

60 SLOSARCZYK PIOTR 1268 TYCHY POL M40 36 M 60 06:39:17 09:48:10 12:36:37 19:13:30 20:37:43.20 20:37:43.20 12:08 4.9
61 MARKOWSKI MAREK 1245 KS LENIWIEC KĘPNO POL M40 37 M 61 06:52:03 10:08:58 13:08:14 19:30:01 20:39:22.05 20:39:22.05 12:09 4.9
62 TURLEJ WOJCIECH 1278 ŚRODA ŚLĄSKA POL M40 38 M 62 06:52:02 10:08:48 13:08:33 19:29:39 20:39:22.75 20:39:22.75 12:09 4.9
63 PILIPCZUK PAWEŁ 1259 PORAJÓW POL M40 39 M 63 06:49:57 10:00:31 13:02:40 19:24:20 20:41:37.95 20:41:37.95 12:10 4.9
64 PILECKI ŁUKASZ 1258 ULTRA DZIADY OLEŚNICA POL M40 40 M 64 07:00:21 10:08:54 12:53:32 19:24:23 20:41:56.00 20:41:56.00 12:10 4.9
65 GAŁKA JACEK 1212 VEGE RUNNERS & PURA

VIDA TEAM
ŻMIGRÓD POL M40 41 M 65 07:10:12 10:15:03 13:02:38 19:28:18 20:42:49.60 20:42:49.60 12:11 4.9

                
66 KURASIEWICZ MARIUSZ 1236 SULIKÓW POL M40 42 M 66 06:58:55 10:53:09 13:44:42 19:46:04 20:59:08.45 20:59:08.45 12:20 4.9
67 PILARSKI ZBIGNIEW 1257 SYCÓW POL M50 13 M 67 07:02:20 10:30:23 13:49:20 19:52:44 21:11:31.10 21:11:31.10 12:27 4.8
68 JARASZEK SANJAYA 1223 JASNA STRONA MOCY NYSA POL M60 3 M 68 07:10:25 10:22:28 13:26:08 21:13:00.05 21:13:00.05 12:28 4.8
69 MIŁKOWSKI MARCIN 1249 SOCHACZEW POL M40 43 M 69 06:58:02 10:18:07 13:14:22 22:18:19.00 22:18:19.00 13:07 4.6
70 DĄBROWSKI ARTUR 1208 ŁÓDŹ POL M30 10 M 70 07:43:22 11:03:43 12:17 4.9

STANISŁAWEK TOMASZ 1274 ZIELONA GÓRA POL M40 07:17:16
DNF

10:36:21
DNF

13:53:19
DNF

 DNF DNF DNF - -
              

URBANIK ŁUKASZ 1281 SZAKALE BAŁUT ŁÓDŹ ŁÓDŹ POL M40 07:05:27
DNF

10:29:09
DNF

 DNF  DNF DNF DNF - -
               

POLAŃSKI FRANCISZEK 1262 KRAKÓW POL M40  DNF  DNF  DNF  DNF DNF DNF - -
ZATAJ IGOR 1290 KB MANIAC POZNAŃ POZNAŃ POL M40  DNF  DNF  DNF  DNF DNF DNF - -
WIKLIŃSKI JAROSŁAW 1285 CZYSTA AMATORKA MARKI POL M40  DNF  DNF  DNF  DNF DNF DNF - -

ULTRA CHOJNIK, M18
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 40km 54km 67km 95km Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 KANIA MARCIN 1225 #TEAMKOSTERA GLIWICE POL M18 1 M 25 05:43:19 08:18:23 10:40:47 16:27:30 17:43:54.60 17:43:54.60 10:25 5.8
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ULTRA CHOJNIK, K30
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 40km 54km 67km 95km Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 CZERNIAK  WIOLETA  1295 SOSNÓWKA POL K30 1 K 5 06:24:59 09:25:40 11:51:51 18:18:35 19:29:06.90 19:29:06.90 11:27 5.2
2 KOZICZAK KATARZYNA 1230 WROCŁAW POL K30 2 K 6 06:28:38 09:38:43 12:25:45 19:04:37 20:35:26.25 20:35:26.25 12:06 5
3 STACHOWIAK MAGDALENA 1272 RUN TEAM RYDZYNA RYDZYNA POL K30 3 K 9 07:56:04 11:41:03 12:58 4.6
4 WRÓBLEWSKA KATARZYNA 1288 GIT EKIPA! ZAWIERCIE POL K30 4 K 10 07:25:23 11:08 5.4

ULTRA CHOJNIK, M30
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 40km 54km 67km 95km Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 GORZELAŃCZYK JAKUB 1213 MKS SIECHNICE GOLĘCZEWO POL M30 1 M 1 04:11:00 05:58:15 07:26:36 10:40:58 11:19:24.20 11:19:24.20 6:39 9
2 STACHURA DAMIAN 1273 ULTRASTACH LUBIN POL M30 2 M 5 05:05:20 07:23:22 09:15:51 13:57:37 14:57:09.75 14:57:09.75 8:47 6.8
3 PIETRZAK KONRAD 1255 SZKLARSKA PORĘBA POL M30 3 M 10 05:14:12 07:40:42 09:41:06 14:42:29 15:44:39.65 15:44:39.65 9:15 6.5
4 MIELECKI MACIEJ 1248 WARSZAWA POL M30 4 M 30 06:11:15 08:46:57 11:03:44 16:55:07 17:56:27.40 17:56:27.40 10:33 5.7
5 KOWALEWSKI KASPER 1229 POZNAŃ POL M30 5 M 32 06:12:14 08:54:16 11:07:30 16:59:31 18:21:56.45 18:21:56.45 10:48 5.6
6 DAWIDZIAK ARKADIUSZ 1207 GARMIN WROCŁAW OLEŚNICA POL M30 6 M 35 06:13:02 09:09:05 11:34:23 17:25:57 18:39:25.00 18:39:25.00 10:58 5.5
7 SMOROWIŃSKI SEBASTIAN 1269 GOŁANICE POL M30 7 M 45 06:23:51 09:19:15 11:45:45 17:38:26 18:59:14.50 18:59:14.50 11:10 5.4
8 MALIGRANDA MARIUSZ 1293 POZNAŃ POL M30 8 M 46 05:58:43 08:47:04 11:24:32 18:02:58 19:20:46.55 19:20:46.55 11:22 5.3
9 CICHY MATEUSZ 1206 KLUB SPORTOWY FABRYKA

BIEGANIA
OSTRÓW
WIELKOPOLSKI

POL M30 9 M 59 06:27:02 09:38:45 12:25:49 19:04:39 20:35:25.70 20:35:25.70 12:06 5
               

10 DĄBROWSKI ARTUR 1208 ŁÓDŹ POL M30 10 M 70 07:43:22 11:03:43 12:17 4.9

ULTRA CHOJNIK, K40
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 40km 54km 67km 95km Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 GRABOŚ NINA 1214 WARSZAWA POL K40 1 K 1 05:20:15 07:30:11 09:21:35 13:37:16 14:30:52.55 14:30:52.55 8:32 7
2 ARDELLI EWA 1201 BIELAWA POL K40 2 K 2 04:56:03 07:05:58 09:04:18 13:41:44 14:41:41.65 14:41:41.65 8:38 6.9
3 KACZOROWSKA MAGDALENA 1224 ŚWIEBODZICE POL K40 3 K 3 05:14:26 07:27:56 09:15:58 13:47:16 14:44:33.25 14:44:33.25 8:40 6.9
4 URACZ BEATA 1280 SIEMIANOWICE

ŚLĄSKUE
POL K40 4 K 4 05:13:28 12:06:00 14:27:10 15:35:15.45 15:35:15.45 9:10 6.5

                
5 BOBER DOROTA 1294 JAWOR JAWOR POL K40 5 K 8 07:05:25 10:29:16 13:49:25 19:46:17 20:59:08.60 20:59:08.60 12:20 4.9

KRZYŻYK AGNIESZKA 1234 ZIELONA GÓRA POL K40 07:17:15
DNF

10:36:31
DNF

13:53:24
DNF

 DNF DNF DNF - -
              

ULTRA CHOJNIK, M40
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 40km 54km 67km 95km Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 SKROBAŃSKI ROMAN 1267 SKROBKITEAM GODZIESZE MAŁE POL M40 1 M 2 04:51:46 06:52:10 08:28:54 12:14:36 13:02:06.00 13:02:06.00 7:40 7.8
2 GRYGIEREK ROMAN 1216 KLUB BIEGACZA FARTLEK GORZYCZKI POL M40 2 M 4 05:08:04 07:23:16 09:13:43 13:48:03 14:40:15.45 14:40:15.45 8:37 7
3 PĄPROWICZ WOJCIECH 1254 WARSZAWA POL M40 3 M 6 05:09:17 07:31:10 09:29:25 14:10:22 15:04:54.55 15:04:54.55 8:52 6.8
4 WICHŁACZ PAWEŁ 1283 KB MANIAC POZNAŃ SZRENIAWA POL M40 4 M 9 05:30:28 07:52:13 09:46:12 14:35:03 15:28:35.15 15:28:35.15 9:06 6.6
5 AZEREWICZ GRZEGORZ 1310 M40 5 M 11 05:48:31 08:12:44 10:15:55 15:02:21 16:00:43.70 16:00:43.70 9:25 6.4
6 WEINERT ARTUR 1282 RUNNER'S POWER ŚREM ŚREM POL M40 6 M 12 05:06:55 07:31:06 09:32:52 15:06:22 16:15:53.55 16:15:53.55 9:34 6.3
7 DOMAGAŁA GRZEGORZ 1209 JAWOR POL M40 7 M 13 05:23:32 07:54:19 09:56:03 15:24:14 16:33:38.25 16:33:38.25 9:44 6.2
8 WINIARSKI JAROSŁAW 1286 S.C. REP ARVATO POZNAŃ POL M40 8 M 14 05:36:41 08:09:14 10:22:00 15:38:09 16:38:24.15 16:38:24.15 9:47 6.1
9 GRACZ PAWEŁ 1215 ULTRA DIABŁY TEAM

LUBRZA
ZBĄSZYNEK POL M40 9 M 15 05:14:25 07:35:42 09:48:37 15:24:14 16:40:46.40 16:40:46.40 9:48 6.1

                
10 GALA GRZEGORZ 1211 STC RUNNERS SOCHACZEW POL M40 10 M 16 06:31:16 09:16:07 11:28:28 15:48:38 16:41:31.75 16:41:31.75 9:49 6.1
11 KOCJAN PAWEŁ 1227 KIDS RUN TEAM POZNAŃ POL M40 11 M 17 05:47:02 08:18:46 10:23:30 15:48:29 16:54:55.05 16:54:55.05 9:57 6
12 URACZ ŁUKASZ 1279 BARTOSZ GORCZYCA TEAM SIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE POL M40 12 M 18 05:56:42 08:28:26 10:50:15 15:58:15 16:59:45.05 16:59:45.05 9:59 6
13 SOKOŁOWSKI MARCIN 1270 MOSINA POL M40 13 M 19 05:56:16 08:35:47 10:44:39 16:17:52 17:24:11.70 17:24:11.70 10:14 5.9
14 HETMAN ŁUKASZ 1219 BARLINEK POL M40 14 M 20 05:32:56 08:08:30 10:22:53 16:01:18 17:25:04.80 17:25:04.80 10:14 5.9
15 MAZANKA JAKUB 1246 BORÓWIEC POL M40 15 M 21 05:33:20 08:08:06 10:46:16 16:24:51 17:28:14.75 17:28:14.75 10:16 5.8
16 KRZYWDZIŃSKI BARTŁOMIEJ 1233 BOLESŁAWIEC POL M40 16 M 22 05:56:21 08:45:14 11:07:47 16:27:58 17:31:17.65 17:31:17.65 10:18 5.8
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ULTRA CHOJNIK, M40 c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 40km 54km 67km 95km Netto Brutto min/km km/h

17 LISIAKIEWICZ BARTOSZ 1240 WROCŁAW POL M40 17 M 23 05:55:36 08:29:26 10:42:33 16:27:17 17:38:19.65 17:38:19.65 10:22 5.8
18 KUJAWA ADAM 1235 PREDATORS WAŁBRZYCH WAŁBRZYCH POL M40 18 M 24 06:07:39 08:48:23 11:11:50 16:33:15 17:39:55.90 17:39:55.90 10:23 5.8
19 KRUPIANIK TOMASZ 1232 WROCŁAW POL M40 19 M 26 06:01:31 08:46:52 11:04:52 16:41:41 17:44:16.90 17:44:16.90 10:26 5.8
20 BIAŁEK MARCIN 1202 SWEET TRAVEL BIELAWA POL M40 20 M 27 05:43:18 08:20:05 10:44:05 16:32:41 17:51:22.05 17:51:22.05 10:30 5.7
21 KOPCZYŃSKI PAWEŁ 1228 WIERZBICZANY POL M40 21 M 28 06:14:36 08:54:32 11:09:50 16:55:32 17:55:28.40 17:55:28.40 10:32 5.7
22 LIS PAWEŁ 1239 CENTRUM FORMY 58100 MIEROSZÓW POL M40 22 M 29 05:58:15 08:35:33 10:53:25 16:43:20 17:55:53.25 17:55:53.25 10:32 5.7
23 IŁOWIECKI DOMINIK 1221 NBR TEAM POZNAŃ POL M40 23 M 31 05:51:56 08:35:41 10:57:46 16:44:18 17:56:43.60 17:56:43.60 10:33 5.7
24 RAKOWSKI ŁUKASZ 1265 PCC ULTRA RUNNERS BRZEG DOLNY POL M40 24 M 33 06:06:50 08:54:24 11:10:56 17:17:22 18:29:32.20 18:29:32.20 10:52 5.5
25 PIETRZAK SŁAWOMIR 1256 PLESZEW POL M40 25 M 36 06:27:31 09:16:17 11:37:40 17:25:56 18:39:25.20 18:39:25.20 10:58 5.5
26 NOWACZYK TOMASZ 1252 KOŚCIAN TEAM KOŚCIAN POL M40 26 M 37 06:02:47 08:59:56 11:26:53 17:29:10 18:40:29.00 18:40:29.00 10:59 5.5
27 SIENKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF 1266 ADRIAN! BŁĄGAM WOLNIEJ ŁÓDŹ POL M40 27 M 38 06:02:44 08:59:53 11:26:47 17:29:09 18:40:29.15 18:40:29.15 10:59 5.5
28 MALESA RADOSŁAW 1244 ULTRASY LESZKOWICE

BIEGAJĄ
LESZKOWICE POL M40 28 M 42 06:29:30 09:20:41 11:48:55 17:52:30 18:57:10.10 18:57:10.10 11:08 5.4

                
29 TALMA PAWEŁ 1276 ULTRASY! LUBARTÓW POL M40 29 M 43 06:29:29 09:20:39 11:49:01 17:52:30 18:57:10.20 18:57:10.20 11:08 5.4
30 TRZECIAK ANDRZEJ 1277 PURA VIDA TEAM LEGNICA POL M40 30 M 47 06:35:33 09:30:37 12:22:53 18:12:26 19:23:37.80 19:23:37.80 11:24 5.3
31 MIAZEK ŁUKASZ 1247 SOCHACZEW POL M40 31 M 49 06:31:15 09:16:13 18:09:29 19:27:25.90 19:27:25.90 11:26 5.2
32 JAKUBOWSKI ANDRZEJ 1222 BANK SPÓŁDZIELCZY W

ŻMIGRODZIE
ŻMIGRÓD POL M40 32 M 52 07:00:32 10:10:43 12:40:40 18:28:53 19:37:59.45 19:37:59.45 11:32 5.2

                
33 ZAKHARKIV OLEKSANDR 1289 NEVER STOP THE MADNESS

TEAM
BARANOWO POL M40 33 M 55 05:57:30 08:49:36 11:35:11 18:39:07 19:57:43.70 19:57:43.70 11:44 5.1

                
34 PLUCHA MICHAŁ 1261 KOWARY BIEGIAJĄ KOWARY POL M40 34 M 57 07:04:48 10:00:24 12:39:58 18:56:32 20:18:28.55 20:18:28.55 11:56 5
35 LEDNICKI MICHAŁ 1238 ARVATO S.C. REP SKÓRZEWO POL M40 35 M 58 06:40:41 09:40:57 12:22:15 18:48:47 20:22:57.95 20:22:57.95 11:59 5
36 SLOSARCZYK PIOTR 1268 TYCHY POL M40 36 M 60 06:39:17 09:48:10 12:36:37 19:13:30 20:37:43.20 20:37:43.20 12:08 4.9
37 MARKOWSKI MAREK 1245 KS LENIWIEC KĘPNO POL M40 37 M 61 06:52:03 10:08:58 13:08:14 19:30:01 20:39:22.05 20:39:22.05 12:09 4.9
38 TURLEJ WOJCIECH 1278 ŚRODA ŚLĄSKA POL M40 38 M 62 06:52:02 10:08:48 13:08:33 19:29:39 20:39:22.75 20:39:22.75 12:09 4.9
39 PILIPCZUK PAWEŁ 1259 PORAJÓW POL M40 39 M 63 06:49:57 10:00:31 13:02:40 19:24:20 20:41:37.95 20:41:37.95 12:10 4.9
40 PILECKI ŁUKASZ 1258 ULTRA DZIADY OLEŚNICA POL M40 40 M 64 07:00:21 10:08:54 12:53:32 19:24:23 20:41:56.00 20:41:56.00 12:10 4.9
41 GAŁKA JACEK 1212 VEGE RUNNERS & PURA

VIDA TEAM
ŻMIGRÓD POL M40 41 M 65 07:10:12 10:15:03 13:02:38 19:28:18 20:42:49.60 20:42:49.60 12:11 4.9

                
42 KURASIEWICZ MARIUSZ 1236 SULIKÓW POL M40 42 M 66 06:58:55 10:53:09 13:44:42 19:46:04 20:59:08.45 20:59:08.45 12:20 4.9
43 MIŁKOWSKI MARCIN 1249 SOCHACZEW POL M40 43 M 69 06:58:02 10:18:07 13:14:22 22:18:19.00 22:18:19.00 13:07 4.6

STANISŁAWEK TOMASZ 1274 ZIELONA GÓRA POL M40 07:17:16
DNF

10:36:21
DNF

13:53:19
DNF

 DNF DNF DNF - -
              

URBANIK ŁUKASZ 1281 SZAKALE BAŁUT ŁÓDŹ ŁÓDŹ POL M40 07:05:27
DNF

10:29:09
DNF

 DNF  DNF DNF DNF - -
               

POLAŃSKI FRANCISZEK 1262 KRAKÓW POL M40  DNF  DNF  DNF  DNF DNF DNF - -
ZATAJ IGOR 1290 KB MANIAC POZNAŃ POZNAŃ POL M40  DNF  DNF  DNF  DNF DNF DNF - -
WIKLIŃSKI JAROSŁAW 1285 CZYSTA AMATORKA MARKI POL M40  DNF  DNF  DNF  DNF DNF DNF - -

ULTRA CHOJNIK, K50
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 40km 54km 67km 95km Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 PIWOŃSKA AGNIESZKA 1260 ŁÓDŹ POL K50 1 K 7 07:17:23 10:22:12 13:11:16 19:28:38 20:42:33.05 20:42:33.05 12:10 4.9

ULTRA CHOJNIK, M50
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 40km 54km 67km 95km Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 HIBNER JACEK 1220 ŁÓDŹ POL M50 1 M 3 04:58:49 07:14:02 09:05:11 13:41:13 14:39:08.20 14:39:08.20 8:37 7
2 CEBULA GRZEGORZ 1204 RACIBOROWICE POL M50 2 M 7 05:29:53 07:56:37 09:58:48 14:33:19 15:23:28.55 15:23:28.55 9:03 6.6
3 MAJCHER PIOTR 1243 BWBIEGACZE WYMIATACZE KRAKÓW POL M50 3 M 8 05:23:26 07:55:44 09:52:42 14:35:25 15:25:30.45 15:25:30.45 9:04 6.6
4 STYSIEK PIOTR 1275 RADOM POL M50 4 M 40 06:33:03 09:28:06 11:50:56 17:37:58 18:54:00.55 18:54:00.55 11:07 5.4
5 GRZECH GRZEGORZ 1217 PIONKI POL M50 5 M 41 06:33:02 09:22:42 11:49:21 17:38:15 18:54:07.10 18:54:07.10 11:07 5.4
6 FRYSIAK ARTUR 1210 WIELUŃ TRAIL WIELUŃ POL M50 6 M 44 06:25:28 09:17:29 11:37:30 17:41:09 18:59:14.20 18:59:14.20 11:10 5.4
7 POLIWKA MARIUSZ 1263 FITNESS PIEKARY LEGNICA SPALONA POL M50 7 M 48 06:00:43 09:00:14 11:34:38 18:09:30 19:25:40.75 19:25:40.75 11:25 5.3
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ULTRA CHOJNIK, M50 c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 40km 54km 67km 95km Netto Brutto min/km km/h

8 WOŁOSZYN MARIUSZ 1287 TEAM ULTRAKOTLINA JELENIA GÓRA POL M50 8 M 50 06:29:53 09:21:30 11:50:07 18:09:28 19:27:48.75 19:27:48.75 11:26 5.2
9 OSOWSKI WOJTEK 1253 ZACHEŁMIE POL M50 9 M 51 06:25:00 09:25:57 11:51:58 18:18:34 19:29:06.95 19:29:06.95 11:27 5.2

10 LISICA MARCIN 1241 WARSZAWA POL M50 10 M 53 06:55:57 10:10:04 11:34:12 18:37:28 19:45:42.30 19:45:42.30 11:37 5.2
11 MYSTKOWSKI GRZEGORZ 1251 PSIA KOŚĆ LUBICHOWO POL M50 11 M 54 06:10:12 08:51:21 11:24:36 18:14:35 19:47:02.60 19:47:02.60 11:38 5.2
12 KINCEL KRZYSZTOF 1226 POŁUPIN POL M50 12 M 56 06:24:49 09:19:33 11:59:29 18:37:28 19:58:35.85 19:58:35.85 11:45 5.1
13 PILARSKI ZBIGNIEW 1257 SYCÓW POL M50 13 M 67 07:02:20 10:30:23 13:49:20 19:52:44 21:11:31.10 21:11:31.10 12:27 4.8

ULTRA CHOJNIK, M60
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 40km 54km 67km 95km Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 KROCZYŃSKI SŁAWOMIR 1231 BIEGOLAS KOSZALIN -
KOŁOBRZEG

KOŁOBRZEG POL M60 1 M 34 06:13:20 09:05:43 11:34:29 17:36:23 18:39:24.95 18:39:24.95 10:58 5.5
                

2 GRZESZCZAK MAREK 1218 LUBLIN POL M60 2 M 39 06:06:35 08:54:48 11:37:34 17:38:17 18:44:40.15 18:44:40.15 11:01 5.4
3 JARASZEK SANJAYA 1223 JASNA STRONA MOCY NYSA POL M60 3 M 68 07:10:25 10:22:28 13:26:08 21:13:00.05 21:13:00.05 12:28 4.8
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